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Originality 
in total 
simplicity !



Welcome to RENOLIT 
ONDEX    
THE PARTNER FOR ALL YOUR PROJECTS
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- wall protection

BI-STRETCHING
AN ONDEX PROCESS WHICH GENERATES 
OUTSTANDING STRENGTH

RENOLIT

RENOLIT

This molecular reorganization gives RENOLIT  sheets 

ONDEX Bi-stretched



RENOLIT ONDEX ECOLUX
VARIETY FOR ALL YOUR PROJECTS

The range of RENOLIT

 pergolas
 canopies

 porch roofs

 car ports

Colours
14 standard colours available*

Translucent natural

White opaque

ranslucent naturallllllllTr

White opaqueW



centre line in purlin
Minimum 

slope

 wave overlapping

 wave overlapping

fastening

A wide range*

GO 177 x 51
6.5 88.5

177

51

1097

885

TO 76 x 18 - 15
988

17

1106

76

70

GRECA 70 x 18
1095

25
1050

18

25

1095

94

752

35

94094 x 35

TO 76 x 18 - 14
912

17

1058

76

130x30
1040

30

1120

130

Ondura 103x35
1030

35

1223

103

4



7 good reasons for choosing
RENOLIT ONDEX ECOLUX

Shock-resistance

Chemical resistance*

* List on request

Hail resistanceLow temperature 
resistance

Light transmission



RENOLIT ONDEX

Avenue de Tavaux 

21800 Chevigny-Saint-Sauveur

FRANCE 

Tel +33 (0)3 8046 8006

Fax +33 (0)3 8046 8002 

commercial.ondex@renolit.com

www.renolit.com/ondex

RENOLIT ONDEX ECOLUX sheets application *   
QUICK ADVICE FOR A SUCCESSFUL PROJECT!

 

 

The temperature of 
the sheet must not 

temperatures

Use the accessories 

installation instructions implementation

Protect the sheets from 

implementation

Make sure the installation 

INNOVATION   
A PRIORITY FOR RENOLIT ONDEX

RENOLIT

RENOLIT

SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT
PVC IS A 100% RECYCLABLE AND RECYCLED 
MATERIAL…
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